Stainless-Steel P-cap Panel PC with Intel®
Gen 7th/6th ULV Core™ i7/i5/i3, 6 sides IP66
User Manual
Published in Taiwan
Release Date : April 2021
Revision : V1.0
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
2

ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
8
Order Code
LPC-PxxxS/W  -H / -OB / -G / -AG / -AR / -B / -V
xxx = size, For example, 10.1” = 101
S = Dimension Ratio Square = 4:3 or 5:4
W= Dimension Ration Wide = 16:9 or 16:10
OB = Optical Bonding
AG = Anti-Glare
AR = Anti-Reflection
V = Vandal Proof Glass
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
9
 Dimensions
1.3.1 LPC-P150S-LPX Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
10
1.3.2 LPC-P156W-LPX Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
11
1.3.3 LPC-P170S-LPX Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
12
1.3.4 LPC-P173W-LPX Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
13
1.3.5 LPC-P185W-LPX Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
14
1.3.6 LPC-P190S-LPX Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
15
1.3.7 LPC-P215W-LPX Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD                                                                                                                                                                     LPC P-cap Series User Manual
16
 IO Pin Definition
1.4.1 COM1